

Sessions Case No-183/2016

32/10.09/2018

Regular P.O. is on leave.

To day is fixed for Evidence.

No Judicial work could be done as per resolution of Local Bar Raiganj dated 10.09.2018 due to Bharat Bandh called by some political parties.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 11.09.2018 for evidence as per scheduled.

Sess.Judge

U/D at Raiganj-in-ch.

