

Sessions Case No-183/2016

35/10.12.2018

To day is fixed for Evidence.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Accused person namely,Rajkumar Barman on Bail
is present by files hazira.

Ld.P.P. is present by files hazira.

No Witness are present.

Received Skeleton Record alongwith two accepted
bail bonds dated 22.12.2017 from Ld. C.J.M.Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj
vide memo no. 2164 dated 30.11.2018.

Let the same be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 11.12.2018 for evidence as per scheduled.

Sess.Judge,in-ch.

U/D at Raiganj