

Sessions Case No-183/2016

47/20.07.2019

To day is fixed for Evidence.

Accused person namely,Rajkumar Barman

on Bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. is present by files hazira.

No witness is present.

Prosecution files a petition and praying for

reschedule for evidence as stated therein.

Considered,prayer is allowed.

Fix 31.08.2019 for evidence as per C.S.W.No. -2 & 3.

Fix 02.09.2019 for evidence as per C.S.W.No.- 9

Prosecution to take steps for bringing the witnesses.

Sessions Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.