

Sessions-183/2016
CNR WBUD01-002426-2016

Later

Dated 12/10/2023

Received No.1765 dated 12/10/2023 from the office of the Chief Judicial Magistrate Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj along with One (1) copy of order sheet of Skeleton record being no, Sessions- 183/2016 and One (01) copies of original accepted Bail Bond in the name of Raj Kumar Barman.

Seen. Let the same be kept with the record.

Release the accused at once.

Todate (17/10/2023) for appearance and further order.

Sessions Judge (WB01277)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj