

Sessions-183/2016
CNR:WBUD01-002426-2016
Raiganj P.S. Case No-321/2014 dated-05-12-2004
Present:- Sri Arun Singha (WB01460)
Sessions Judge,in charge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No.86

Dated 29/04/2024

Regular P.O. is on duty leave.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-09.

Ld. Public Prosecutor in-charge files hazira.

Sole accused Rajkumar Barman on Court bail is present by filing hazira.

No witness has turned up today.

To 30/04/2024 for evidence of CSW-12 & 13 as per schedule.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.(in-ch.)

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur (in-ch.)