

**Sessions-183/2016**  
**CNR:WBUD01-002426-2016**  
**Raiganj P.S. Case No-321/2014 dated 05-12-2004**  
**Present:- Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277)**  
**Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj**

**Order No. 88**

**Dated 07/12/2024**

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-09.

Ld. Public Prosecutor in-charge files hazira.

Sole accused Rajkumar Barman on Court bail is absent without taking any steps.

No witness has turned up today.

Todate (09/12/2024) for evidence of CSW-12 & 13.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.(in-ch.)

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur (in-ch.)