

Sessions-183/2016
CNR:WBUD01-002426-2016
Raiganj P.S. Case No-321/2014 dated 05-12-2004
Present:- Ataur Rahman (WB00700)
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 92

Dated 20.08.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-09.

Sole accused Rajkumar Barman on Court bail is absent by petition U/S 317 of Cr. P. C.

No witness has turned up today.

The trial of the case is re-schedule as per following programme.

Todate 21.08.2025 for evidence of CSW-12 & 13.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur