

Sessions-183/2016
CNR:WBUD01-002426-2016
Raiganj P.S. Case No-321/2014 dated 05-12-2004
Present:- Sri Subhrajit Basu (WB01238)
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 96

Dated 09.03.2026

Today is fixed for ER of W. A.

Ld. Prosecution files hazira.

No ER of W. A. is received.

One none execution report is received from I.C. Raiganj P. S., Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Issue reminder for ER of WA.

Fix 03.06.2026 for ER of W. A.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur